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Jon S. Corzine

Governor

Name/Address

Democratic

Party /

Atlantic County Regular Democrat, Inc.

Bergen County Democratic Organization
Candidate
Burlington County Regular Democrats

Camden County Democrat Committee,
Inc.
Cape May County Regular Democratic
Organization
Cumberland County Regular Democratic
Organization
Essex County Democratic Committee Inc.

Regular Democratic Organization of
Gloucester County
Hudson County Democratic Organization

Hunterdon County Regular Democratic
Organization
Regular Democratic Organization

Middlesex County Democratic
Organization, Inc.
Monmouth County Democrats

Morris County Democratic Committee,
Inc.
Official Regular Democratic Organization

Passaic County Democratic Organization,
Inc.
Regular Democratic Organization of
Salem County
Somerset County Regular Democratic
Organization
Regular Democratic Organization of
Sussex County
Regular Democratic Organization of
Union County
Warren County Democratic Committee

Slogan

1025 Maxwell Place

Jon S. Corzine * (w)

Hoboken NJ 07030

Tally

 5,366

 14,122

 6,981

 9,268

 1,100

 1,377

 23,891

 3,616

 21,070

 1,155

 5,800

 17,265

 5,109

 6,146

 5,481

 6,572

 1,379

 3,879

 1,140

 12,578

 1,153

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 154,448Total 

Designation
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Chris Christie

Governor

Name/Address

Republican

Party /

Atlantic County Regular Republican

Republicans for Responsible Government

Burlington County Regular Republican
Organization
Camden County Regular Republican
Party
Cape May County Regular Republican
Organization
Cumberland County Regular Republican

Essex Republican Party Organization,
Inc.
Regular Organization Republican

Hudson County Republican Party, Inc.

Hunterdon County Regular Republican
Organization
Regular Organization Republican

Middlesex County Republican
Organization
Monmouth County Republican
Organization
Regular Republican Organization

Regular Republican Organization of
Ocean County
Passaic County Regular Republican
Organization, Inc.
Regular Republican Party

Somerset County Republican
Organization
Sussex County Regular Republican
Organization
Regular Organization Republican of
Union County
Warren County Regular Republican
Organization

Slogan

46 Corey Lane

Chris Christie (w)

Mendham NJ 07945

Tally

 6,167

 17,504

 11,210

 6,103

 4,974

 2,142

 6,966

 4,928

 3,124

 6,461

 5,196

 9,552

 16,545

 22,206

 22,503

 9,054

 1,159

 9,749

 6,640

 7,717

 4,185

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 184,085Total 

Designation
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Steven M. Lonegan

Governor

Name/Address

Republican

Party /

Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Passaic County Republican Organization,
Inc.
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First
Conservative Republicans Putting
Taxpayers First

Slogan

212 Larch Avenue

Steven M. Lonegan

Bogota NJ 07603

Tally

 5,574

 12,629

 7,599

 4,498

 2,926

 1,676

 4,930

 3,782

 1,734

 7,023

 3,214

 7,439

 13,529

 15,718

 15,178

 7,467

 1,301

 7,625

 7,171

 5,572

 4,361

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 140,946Total 

Designation
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Carl A. Bergmanson

Governor

Name/Address

Democratic

Party /

Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility
Restore Democracy And Fiscal
Responsibility

Slogan

8 Lorraine Street

Carl A. Bergmanson

Glen Ridge NJ 07028

Tally

 621

 615

 1,314

 1,306

 69

 170

 1,521

 672

 551

 273

 1,026

 1,915

 1,080

 850

 1,358

 500

 273

 791

 199

 1,798

 223

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 17,125Total 

Designation
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Jeff Boss

Governor

Name/Address

Democratic

Party /

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College

Slogan

7002 Blvd. East

Jeff Boss

Apt. 26G
Guttenberg NJ 07093

Tally

 548

 687

 756

 1,617

 334

 323

 932

 886

 1,892

 193

 312

 3,374

 1,041

 453

 849

 411

 386

 338

 341

 720

 246

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 16,639Total 

Designation
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Roger Bacon

Governor

Name/Address

Democratic

Party /

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton

Slogan

45 Riverview Road

Roger Bacon

Phillipsburg NJ 08865

Tally

 394

 822

 653

 1,015

 117

 137

 445

 456

 799

 252

 251

 2,910

 841

 530

 670

 176

 183

 233

 143

 483

 398

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 11,908Total 

Designation
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Rick Merkt

Governor

Name/Address

Republican

Party /

The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience
Regular Republican Organization

The Only Republican With State
Experience
The Only Republican With State
Experience

Slogan

P.O. Box 444

Rick Merkt

Mendham Twp. NJ 07926

Tally

 157

 566

 609

 257

 289

 59

 201

 191

 63

 601

 253

 580

 441

 2,271

 708

 229

 94

 531

 449

 263

 372

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 9,184Total 

Designation
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