Page 1 of 8

Total

154,448

Candidates for Governor

06-29-2009

For June 2009 Primary Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Jon S. Corzine

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
Governor				
Jon S. Corzine * (w)	Democratic	Atlantic	Atlantic County Regular Democrat, Inc.	5,366
1025 Maxwell Place		Bergen	Bergen County Democratic Organization Candidate	14,122
Hoboken NJ 07030		Burlington	Burlington County Regular Democrats	6,981
		Camden	Camden County Democrat Committee, Inc.	9,268
		Cape May	Cape May County Regular Democratic Organization	1,100
		Cumberland	Cumberland County Regular Democratic Organization	1,377
		Essex	Essex County Democratic Committee Inc.	23,891
		Gloucester	Regular Democratic Organization of Gloucester County	3,616
		Hudson	Hudson County Democratic Organization	21,070
		Hunterdon	Hunterdon County Regular Democratic Organization	1,155
		Mercer	Regular Democratic Organization	5,800
		Middlesex	Middlesex County Democratic Organization, Inc.	17,265
		Monmouth	Monmouth County Democrats	5,109
		Morris	Morris County Democratic Committee, Inc.	6,146
		Ocean	Official Regular Democratic Organization	5,481
		Passaic	Passaic County Democratic Organization, Inc.	6,572
		Salem	Regular Democratic Organization of Salem County	1,379
		Somerset	Somerset County Regular Democratic Organization	3,879
		Sussex	Regular Democratic Organization of Sussex County	1,140
		Union	Regular Democratic Organization of Union County	12,578
		Warren	Warren County Democratic Committee	1,153

Page 2 of 8

Total

184,085

Candidates for Governor

06-29-2009

For June 2009 Primary Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Chris Christie

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
Governor				
Chris Christie (w)	Republican	Atlantic	Atlantic County Regular Republican	6,167
46 Corey Lane		Bergen	Republicans for Responsible Government	17,504
Mendham NJ 07945		Burlington	Burlington County Regular Republican Organization	11,210
		Camden	Camden County Regular Republican Party	6,103
		Cape May	Cape May County Regular Republican Organization	4,974
		Cumberland	d Cumberland County Regular Republican	2,142
		Essex	Essex Republican Party Organization, Inc.	6,966
		Gloucester	Regular Organization Republican	4,928
		Hudson	Hudson County Republican Party, Inc.	3,124
		Hunterdon	Hunterdon County Regular Republican Organization	6,461
		Mercer	Regular Organization Republican	5,196
		Middlesex	Middlesex County Republican Organization	9,552
		Monmouth	Monmouth County Republican Organization	16,545
		Morris	Regular Republican Organization	22,206
		Ocean	Regular Republican Organization of Ocean County	22,503
		Passaic	Passaic County Regular Republican Organization, Inc.	9,054
		Salem	Regular Republican Party	1,159
		Somerset	Somerset County Republican Organization	9,749
		Sussex	Sussex County Regular Republican Organization	6,640
		Union	Regular Organization Republican of Union County	7,717
		Warren	Warren County Regular Republican Organization	4,185

Page 3 of 8

Candidates for Governor

06-29-2009

For June 2009 Primary Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Steven M. Lonegan

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
Governor			<u> </u>	
Steven M. Lonegan	Republican	Atlantic	Conservative Republicans Putting Taxpayers First	5,574
212 Larch Avenue Bogota NJ 07603		Bergen	Conservative Republicans Putting Taxpayers First	12,629
		Burlington	Conservative Republicans Putting Taxpayers First	7,599
		Camden	Conservative Republicans Putting Taxpayers First	4,498
		Cape May	Conservative Republicans Putting Taxpayers First	2,926
		Cumberland	d Conservative Republicans Putting Taxpayers First	1,676
		Essex	Conservative Republicans Putting Taxpayers First	4,930
		Gloucester		3,782
		Hudson	Conservative Republicans Putting Taxpayers First	1,734
		Hunterdon	• •	7,023
		Mercer	Conservative Republicans Putting Taxpayers First	3,214
		Middlesex	Conservative Republicans Putting Taxpayers First	7,439
		Monmouth	. ,	13,529
		Morris	Conservative Republicans Putting Taxpayers First	15,718
		Ocean	Conservative Republicans Putting	15,178
		Passaic	Taxpayers First Passaic County Republican Organization,	7,467
		Salem	Inc. Conservative Republicans Putting	1,301
		Somerset	Taxpayers First Conservative Republicans Putting	7,625
		Sussex	Taxpayers First Conservative Republicans Putting	7,171
		Union	Taxpayers First Conservative Republicans Putting	5,572
		Warren	Taxpayers First Conservative Republicans Putting Taxpayers First	4,361

Total 140,946

Page 4 of 8

Candidates for Governor

06-29-2009

For June 2009 Primary Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Carl A. Bergmanson

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
Governor				
Carl A. Bergmanson	Democratic	Atlantic	Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	621
8 Lorraine Street Glen Ridge NJ 07028		Bergen	Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	615
		Burlington	Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	1,314
		Camden	Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	1,306
		Cape May	Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	69
		Cumberland	d Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	170
		Essex	Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	1,521
		Gloucester	Responsibility	672
		Hudson	Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	551
		Hunterdon	Responsibility	273
		Mercer	Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	1,026
		Middlesex	Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	1,915
		Monmouth	Responsibility	1,080
		Morris	Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	850
		Ocean	Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	1,358
		Passaic	Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	500
		Salem	Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	273
		Somerset	Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	791
		Sussex	Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	199
		Union	Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	1,798
		Warren	Restore Democracy And Fiscal Responsibility	223

Total 17,125

Page 5 of 8

Candidates for Governor

06-29-2009

For June 2009 Primary Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Jeff Boss

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
Governor	Designation	County	Clogan	
Jeff Boss	Democratic	Atlantic	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	548
7002 Blvd. East		Bergen	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	687
Apt. 26G		Burlington	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	756
Guttenberg NJ 07093		Camden	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	1,617
		Cape May	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	334
		Cumberland	d No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	323
		Essex	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	932
		Gloucester	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	886
		Hudson	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	1,892
		Hunterdon	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	193
		Mercer	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	312
		Middlesex	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	3,374
		Monmouth	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	1,041
		Morris	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	453
		Ocean	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	849
		Passaic	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	411
		Salem	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	386
		Somerset	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	338
		Sussex	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	341
		Union	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	720
		Warren	No Tolls, Lower Taxes, Free College	246
			Total	16,639

Page 6 of 8

Candidates for Governor

06-29-2009

For June 2009 Primary Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Roger Bacon

	Party /			
Name/Address	Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
Governor				
Roger Bacon	Democratic	Atlantic	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	394
45 Riverview Road		Bergen	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	822
Phillipsburg NJ 08865		Burlington	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	653
		Camden	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	1,015
		Cape May	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	117
		Cumberland	d A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	137
		Essex	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	445
		Gloucester	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	456
		Hudson	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	799
		Hunterdon	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	252
		Mercer	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	251
		Middlesex	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	2,910
		Monmouth	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	841
		Morris	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	530
		Ocean	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	670
		Passaic	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	176
		Salem	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	183
		Somerset	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	233
		Sussex	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	143
		Union	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	483
		Warren	A Veteran For Accountability In Trenton	398
			Total	11,908

Page 7 of 8

Candidates for Governor

06-29-2009

For June 2009 Primary Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Rick Merkt

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
Governor				
Rick Merkt	Republican	Atlantic	The Only Republican With State Experience	157
P.O. Box 444 Mendham Twp. NJ 07926		Bergen	The Only Republican With State Experience	566
,		Burlington	The Only Republican With State Experience	609
		Camden	The Only Republican With State Experience	257
		Cape May	The Only Republican With State Experience	289
		Cumberland	d The Only Republican With State Experience	59
		Essex	The Only Republican With State Experience	201
		Gloucester		191
		Hudson	The Only Republican With State Experience	63
		Hunterdon	The Only Republican With State Experience	601
		Mercer	The Only Republican With State Experience	253
		Middlesex	The Only Republican With State Experience	580
		Monmouth	The Only Republican With State Experience	441
		Morris	The Only Republican With State Experience	2,271
		Ocean	The Only Republican With State Experience	708
		Passaic	The Only Republican With State Experience	229
		Salem	The Only Republican With State Experience	94
		Somerset	The Only Republican With State Experience	531
		Sussex	Regular Republican Organization	449
		Union	The Only Republican With State Experience	263
		Warren	The Only Republican With State Experience	372

Total 9,184

Page 8 of 8

Candidates for Governor

06-29-2009

For June 2009 Primary Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Total Democrats	4	
Total Republicans	3	
Total Independents	0	
Total Candidates	7	